
Pos 

Spec Miata 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

96 
16 
35 
44 
11 
21 

101 
505 
32 
02 

28X 
54 
64 
'03 

504 
51 
28 
99 

Name 

Jared Thomas 
Jonathan Davis 
Frank Todaro 
Ryan Roberson 
Will Dodd 
John Guthrie 
John Allen 
Grant West 
Mike Travers 
Randy Summerville 
Aiden Baker Crouse 
Dan Mount 
Keith Williamson 
Blake Foley 
John Poppenhouse 
Ted Cassel 
Johnny Foley 
Kyle Webb 

Class 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Laps 

13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
11 

Diff 

5.143 
6.183 
7.084 

13.141 
13.595 
13.845 
28.908 
34.209 
34.333 
39.171 
42.127 
43.785 
57.797 

1:10.924 
1:11.421 
1:19.550 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

24:47.925 
24:53.068 
24:54.108 
24:55.009 
25:01.066 
25:01.520 
25:01.770 
25:16.833 
25:22.134 
25:22.258 
25:27.096 
25:30.052 
25:31.710 
25:45.722 
25:58.849 
25:59.346 
26:07.475 
21:52.672 

Best Tm 

1:42.875 
1:43.156 
1:43.063 
1:43.366 
1:43.711 
1:43.726 
1:43.383 
1:44.175 
1:44.973 
1:45.069 
1:45.677 
1:44.258 
1:45.454 
1:46.620 
1:46.983 
1:47.151 
1:46.149 
1:43.796 

Make - Model 

Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Spec Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
mazda miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda miata 
Mazda Miata 
mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson 

Race Directors - Kent Owens / Kyle Burkhardt / Mark Bardes 

TT Director - Mike Weber 

Regional Director - Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Great Lakes 

Margin of Victory 

5.143 

Avg. Speed 

70.770 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.875 

Best Speed 

78.736 

Best Lap by 

96 - Jared Thomas 

NASA GL MidOhio ProCourse- Blind Madness 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata - Race 1 - Saturday 

Race started at 16:26:53 

Mid-Ohio Pro Course 2.250 miles 

8/24/2019 04:20 PM 


